
FIND A GROUP NEAR YOU
Groups typically meet on the 1st & 3rd weeks of the month at 7:30pm
Please contact the leader for more details including current location.

BERLIN
Chas & Robin Bogardus                    
Wednesday                              
856.371.0687
Chasbo_13@yahool.com      

Andrew & Amy DiMarcangelo
Thursday 856.577.4950 
adcustom@gmail.com

CHERRY HILL                                              
Mark & Sheila DiMarcangelo             
Thursday                                 
856.979.6801
dimarct@hotmail.com

CINNAMINSON
Barb & Al Paton
Thursday (7pm)                    
 267.261.2037
Al.paton58@gmail.com

Dennis & Darlene Yoder            
Wednesday                      
 609.680.6044
ddyoder87@gmail.com

HADDON HEIGHTS
Dan & Betsy Mazzucco          
Thursday                 
 856.547.0218
dmazzucco11@gmail.com

HAINESPORT TWP.
Ben & Laura Davis                           
Wednesday                                 
856.448.4489
Ben.davisc@gmail.com

MARLTON
Steve & Edie Finn     
 Wednesday                            
856.751.7813
Steve_finn@golder.com

Paul & Kimberlee Spuler          
Wednesday (7pm)         
 856.905.8172
spulercrew@verizon.net

Anthony & Nicole
Mastropiero        
Thursday                              
856.505.7474
amastro00@gmail.com

MEDFORD
Mark & Sue August                            
Wednesday                               
609.405.0702    
mark.august@verizon.net

RIVERTON
Scott & Katie Faris Sunday
(4:00pm 2nd & 4th  of the
month)                   
 609.314.3095                    
scott@sgc.church

SICKLERVILLE
Justice & Hannah Volz
Thursday
856-217-1967 
justicevolz@gmail.com

SINGLES & YOUNG
MARRIED ADULTS
Philip & Heather Baillie               
Thursday  (weekly)                            
856.240.0331
Philip.h.baillie@gmail.com

mailto:mark.august@verizon.net

